Cert. No.: SG02/00221
REACH ELECTRICAL (S) PTE LTD
51 Ubi Ave 1, #03-05, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
Tel: (65) 6296 6860     Fax: (65) 6298 1443
Email: reach@singnet.com.sg  Website: http://www.reachelectrical.com
Company’s Reg. No. : 199004352W     G.S.T Reg. No . M2-0095215-4
                HEATING PRODUCTS
               ELECTRIC HEATING, SENSING & CONTROLS

Area Classification : Ordinary
Max. Withstand Temperature ( Power  Off ) : 220ºC
Max. Work Piece Temperature ( Power on ) : 165ºC
Min. Install Temperature : -50ºC
Min. Bending Radius : 20 mm
Min Spacing between turns : 10 mm
Colour  : Red
Code Part Number Voltage
Wattage
 ( W / Meter)
Max. Poss.
Circuit Length
Cold Lead /
Heating Zone
Length
FG220-30W/M-110V 961992-000 110V 30 W/m 40 m 0.75 m
FG220-20W/M-230V 068360-000 230V 20 W/m 100 m 1.00 m
FG220-30W/M-230V 199864-000 230V 30 W/m  90m 1.00 m
FG220-40W/M-230V 327464-000 230V 40 W/m 60 m 1.00 m
FG220-B/SS-20W/M-230V 556828-000 230V 20 W/m 100 m 1.00 m
FG220-B/SS-40W/M-230V 291534-000 230V 40 W/m 60m 1.00 m
 Optional Stainless Steel Braid
(Mechanical Protection)
 Secondary Insulation Silicone Rubber
 Heating Element